113th Meeting of the Advisory Committee to the Director (ACD)
National Institutes of Health (NIH)

Building 31, C Wing, 6th Floor, Conference Room 6, NIH Campus, Bethesda, Maryland

Agenda

Thursday, December 8, 2016

9:00 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am

11:30 am
11:45 am

Noon

1:00 pm

1:45 pm
2:00 pm

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

5:00 pm
5:15 pm

OPEN SESSION: Welcome and NIH Director’s Report
» Francis S. Collins, MD, PhD, Director, NIH

Discussion
BREAK

Institutes and Centers Directors’ Report
» Christopher P. Austin, MD, Director, National Center for Accelerating Translational Sciences

Discussion

ACD HelLa Working Group (WG) Update
» Clyde Yancy, MD, Northwestern University and HeLa WG Co-Chair
» Kathy L. Hudson, PhD, Deputy Director for Science, Outreach, and Policy, NIH, and HeLa WG Co-
Chair

GROUP PHOTO and LUNCH

ACD Diversity Working Group Update
Hannah A. Valantine, MD, Chief Officer for Scientific Workforce Diversity, NIH, and Diversity WG Co-
Chair

Discussion

Efficient and Stable Funding
» Mike Lauer, MD, Director, Office of Extramural Research, NIH
» Jon Lorsch, PhD, Director, National Institute of General Medical Sciences, NIH

Discussion
BREAK

ACD Peer Review Working Group—Physician-Scientist Update
» Mike Lauer, MD, Director, Office of Extramural Research, NIH

Discussion

Environmental influences on Child Health Outcomes (ECHO) Program
» Matthew W. Gillman, MD, SM, Director, ECHO Program Office, Office of the Director, NIH
» Carol Blaisdell, MD, Senior Program Official, ECHO Program Office, Office of the Director, NIH

Discussion

ADJOURN




