113th Meeting of the Advisory Committee to the Director (ACD) National Institutes of Health (NIH)

Building 31, C Wing, 6th Floor, Conference Room 6, NIH Campus, Bethesda, Maryland

Agenda

Thursday, December 8, 2016

mursuay, D	- CCCIIIDCI 0, 2010
9:00 am	OPEN SESSION: Welcome and NIH Director's Report ▶ Francis S. Collins, MD, PhD, Director, NIH
10:00 am	Discussion
10:30 am	BREAK
10:45 am	 Institutes and Centers Directors' Report Christopher P. Austin, MD, Director, National Center for Accelerating Translational Sciences
11:30 am	Discussion
11:45 am	 ACD HeLa Working Group (WG) Update Clyde Yancy, MD, Northwestern University and HeLa WG Co-Chair Kathy L. Hudson, PhD, Deputy Director for Science, Outreach, and Policy, NIH, and HeLa WG Co-Chair
Noon	GROUP PHOTO and LUNCH
1:00 pm	ACD Diversity Working Group Update Hannah A. Valantine, MD, Chief Officer for Scientific Workforce Diversity, NIH, and Diversity WG Co-Chair
1:45 pm	Discussion
2:00 pm	 Efficient and Stable Funding Mike Lauer, MD, Director, Office of Extramural Research, NIH Jon Lorsch, PhD, Director, National Institute of General Medical Sciences, NIH
2:45 pm	Discussion
3:00 pm	BREAK
3:15 pm	ACD Peer Review Working Group—Physician-Scientist Update → Mike Lauer, MD, Director, Office of Extramural Research, NIH
4:00 pm	Discussion
4:15 pm	 Environmental influences on Child Health Outcomes (ECHO) Program Matthew W. Gillman, MD, SM, Director, ECHO Program Office, Office of the Director, NIH Carol Blaisdell, MD, Senior Program Official, ECHO Program Office, Office of the Director, NIH
5:00 pm	Discussion
5:15 pm	ADJOURN